1).Document Verified :Degree Certificate (or)  Provisional Certificate (or) SSLC/HSC/PUC Mark List

2). Consolidated Mark List Migration Certificate 

Assistant / Jr.Assistant

Yes No Yes No

Instructions:
1

2

3

Cost of Application form in person Rs.300/- (Rupees Three Hundred Only),By post Rs.375/- (Rupees Three 
Hundred and Seventy Five Only) - Demand Draft/ cash Challan must be taken in favour of "The Director, 
TNPESU, Payable at Chennai". Application fee is not refundable.

Enclose 3 stamp size photos. Affix passport size photo in the application form.

A student cannot pursue more than one course in our University or any other Universities or Institutions in